
DRIVE THRU QUEUING EXHIBIT 
POD H - PARCEL C
City of Westlake, Florida Scale: 1" = 40'-0"

20'0' 40' 60' 80'01.29.2024

3
4

2
1

S

S0
1°

42
'5

2"
W

  6
2.

51
'

S0
0°

43
'2

8"
W

  3
20

.2
0'

20'

13
10'

20'

LSEV

LSEV
LSEV

1

6

8

12

1

6

10'

20'

10'

20'

SE
M

IN
O

LE
 P

R
AT

T 
W

H
IT

N
EY

 R
O

AD

LSEV

LSEV

LSEV

LSEV

LSEV

LSEV

9

9

STARBUCKS
WITH DRIVE THRU

2,525 SF

RESTAURANT 1
KFC

2,200 SF

PARCEL C1

PARCEL C3

PARCEL C2

PARCEL C2

12

3 1

1

1

MENU &
ORDER BOARD PICK UP

WINDOW

PICK UP
WINDOW

ORDER
BOARD

MENU
BOARD

PICK UP
WINDOW

MENU &
ORDER
BOARD

ADVANCE
MENU BOARD

EMPLOYEE
PARKING ONLY
(2 SPACES)

PICK UP
PARKING ONLY
(3 SPACES)

RESTAURANT 2
TACO BELL
2,278 SF

10'

4
5

6

7

7

11

234
5

BY PASS LANE

BY PASS
LANE

BY PASS LANE

148'

177'

4
253'

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com

	Sheets and Views
	EXHIBIT C


